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The Alice Davis Hitchcock Medallion is presented annually to authors of outstanding 

contributions to the literature of architectural history. Recipients of the award have been: 

1959: H. M. COLVIN 

i960: J O H N SUMMERSON 

1961: KERRY D O W N E S 

1962: J O H N FLEMING 

1963: D O R O T H Y STROUD 

1964: F. H. W. SHEPPARD 

1965: H. M. & J O A N TAYLOR 

1966: NJKOLAUS PEVSNER 

1967: M A R K G I R O U A R D 

1968: CHRISTOPHER HUSSEY 

1969: PETER COLLINS 

1970: A. H. G O M M E & 

D. M. WALKER 

1971: J O H N HARRIS 

1972: H E R M I O N E H O B H O U S E 

1973: MARK GIROUARD 

1974: J. M O R D A U N T CROOK & 

M. H. PORT 

1975: D A V I D W A T K I N 

1976 

1977 

1978 

1979 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 

1984 

1985 

1986 

1987 

1988 

1989 

1990 

1991 

1992 

1993 

ANTHONY BLUNT 

ANDREW SAINT 

• PETER SMITH 

T E D RUDDOCK 

ALLAN BRAHAM 

H O W A R D COLVIN 

PETER THORNTON 

MAURICE CRAIG 

WILLIAM CURTIS 

JILL LEVER 

DAVID BROWNLEE 

JOHN HARVEY 

ROGER STALLEY 

ANDREW SAINT 

CHARLES SAUMAREZ SMITH 

CHRISTOPHER WILSON 

EILEEN HARRIS & NICHOLAS SAVAGE 

JOHN ALLAN 

The Society's Essay Medal is presented annually to the winner of the Society's essay 

medal competition. The regulations are available from the Honorary Secretary. Recipients 

of the medal have been: 

1982: GORDON HIGGOTT 

1983: NEILJACKSON 

1984: JOSEPH SHARPLES 

1985: N o award was made 

1986: LAURA JACOBUS 

1987: T I M M O W L 

1988: GILES WORSLEY 

1989: No award was made 

1990: N o award was made 

1991: MICHAEL HALL 

1992: FRANK SALMON 

1993: CATHERINE STEEVES 
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